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1 1 11.30 1500m S/Chase U17M  
1 1 6 Ibrahim Achchi Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U17M 4:53.63
2 349 2 Sarim Toqeer Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 5:03.64
3 77 5 Samuel Colley Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 5:08.58
4 230 1 James McSharry Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 5:11.10
5 347 3 Sam Thuo Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 5:11.18
6 53 4 Guy Branston Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 5:15.83

DNF 365 7 Callum Welch Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M

2 1 11.45 1500m S/Chase U17W/U20W/SW  
1 93 12 Ella Davey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 5:01.65
2 146 10 Jessica Hatch Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 5:03.33
3 148 1 Jacqueline Heller Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 5:17.44
4 82 9 Amelia Cox Crawley AC U20W 5:20.65
5 217 5 Keshni Manek Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 5:30.92
6 384 11 Eadie Yelling Brighton & Hove AC U20W 5:31.13
7 83 13 Alice Cox Crawley AC U17W 5:35.37
8 216 3 Aashni Manek Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 5:40.66
9 47 7 Hattie Bond City Of Portsmouth AC U17W 5:44.25

10 41 6 Sophie Bhatt Newbury AC U20W 5:52.31
11 369 2 Florence White Epsom & Ewell Harriers U17W 5:56.65
12 112 4 Abigail Farley Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 6:03.17

DNF 338 8 Maizie Tearle Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W

3 1 12.00 300m  
1 26 4 Sammy Ball Reading AC U20M 33.95
2 40 3 Damaine Benjamin Harrow AC SM 35.22
3 14 5 Pelumi Babalola Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 35.36
4 263 6 Tobenna Okoro Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 36.13
5 90 7 David Dagogo-Jack Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SM 38.02

DNS 121 2 Leon Francis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M

3 2 12.00 300m  
1 15 6 Samuel Babis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 39.52
2 145 2 Dylan Harris Reading AC SM 40.13
3 184 3 Ava John Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 41.02
4 16 7 Anna Babis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 41.15

8 4 Reuben Anthony-Deyemo Reading AC U17M
DNS 250 5 Hagen Mzee Reading AC U20M

3 3 12.00 300m  
1 370 7 Amelia Whiteley Bracknell AC U17W 41.55
2 232 2 Lily Metcalfe Reading AC U15G 41.71
3 10 5 Patricia Armah Reading AC U17W 41.89

Windsor, Slough, Eton and Hounslow AC Spring Open
Track Results



4 364 3 Anouska Wedrychowski Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 42.72
5 28 6 Molly Barnes Reading AC U17W 42.87
6 255 4 Ella Newman Reading AC U20W 43.62

3 4 12.00 300m  
1 311 3 Kaya Slater Reading AC U20W 43.24
2 111 2 Freya Fairchild Reading AC U17W 44.27
3 81 5 Mia Corbin Reading AC U17W 44.48
4 343 6 Mya Thomas-Osbourne Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 45.78
5 127 4 Khadijah Gaye Reading AC U17W 46.83

3 5 12.00 300m  
1 137 5 Taryn Guthrie Reading AC U15B 43.70
2 120 4 Ruby Foyle Maidenhead AC U17W 44.78
3 218 3 Matilda Manly Reading AC U15G 45.29
4 222 2 Abigail Masters Chiltern Harriers AC U15G 45.33
5 11 6 Nadia Armah Reading AC U15G 49.02

3 6 12.00 300m  
1 292 2 Orla Roche Slough Junior AC U20W 46.23
2 32 5 Lucy Bartlett Walton AC SW 47.80
3 187 6 Ashton Jones-Smallbone Reading AC U15B 48.29
4 195 4 Jaspreet Khera Slough Junior AC U15G 49.85
5 389 3 Harveen Sahota Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 50.73

4 1 12.30 400m  
1 259 4 Nunu Njoroge Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 50.31
2 88 7 Ethan Curran Crawley AC U20M 51.05
3 266 6 Luke Oryem Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 51.44
4 371 2 Xavier Williams Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 51.69
5 320 3 Samuel Sprostranov Crawley AC U17M 51.89
6 89 5 Harry Currie Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 52.34

4 2 12.30 400m  
1 303 3 Jacob Sheikh Reading AC U17M 55.62
2 76 6 Thomas Cocklin Reading AC U15B 58.21
3 204 8 Euan Lau Bracknell AC U17M 58.99
4 356 4 Arjan Walia Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 1:00.41
5 66 7 Summer Chapman Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 1:03.28
6 174 2 Kayin Hurst Reading AC U20W 1:04.45
7 135 5 Eilidh Green Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 1:04.76

5 1 12.45 100m +2.2 M/S
1 144 4 Matthew Harris Guildford & Godalming AC SM 10.86
2 351 7 Ibrahim Turay Reading AC SM 10.96
3 375 3 Marcel Winter Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies U17M 11.17
4 245 2 Matt Mule Bracknell AC U20M 11.21
5 381 5 Adam Woulfe Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 11.30

5 2 12.45 100m +0.9 M/S



1 121 7 Leon Francis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 11.25
2 237 5 Alexandru Mihalciuc Reading AC U17M 11.45
3 219 3 Nick Mannke Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 11.62
4 344 2 Keon Thomas-Ramdeen Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 11.92
5 133 4 Liam Gould Bracknell AC U17M 11.92
6 45 6 Daniel Bittencourt Paredes Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 12.53

5 3 12.45 100m +1.1 M/S
1 116 3 Harry Findlay Camberley & District AC U17M 11.68
2 130 2 Abhiraj Gill Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 11.92
3 21 6 Aydin Bailey Bracknell AC U15B 12.06
4 80 5 Thomas Cooney Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 12.38
5 210 7 Leon Lindon-Morris Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 12.66

5 4 12.45 100m +2.3 M/S
1 345 3 Luke Thompson Slough Junior AC U17M 11.92
2 150 4 Sam Hill Reading AC U17M 12.24
3 286 2 Nana Quainoo Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 12.47
4 280 5 Oliver Podbury Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 12.58
5 265 7 Siana Olaseinde-Rhodes Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 13.11
6 124 6 Ritvik Kumar Ganta Maidenhead AC U15B 13.78

5 5 12.45 100m +2.2 M/S
1 236 6 Alexei Mihalciuc Reading AC U15B 11.99
2 24 4 Cameron Baker Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 12.18
3 311 2 Kaya Slater Reading AC U20W 12.22
4 264 7 Daniel Olaleye Slough Junior AC U15B 12.42
5 305 3 Grace Sikora Bracknell AC U15G 12.45
6 189 5 Akhil Kandlagunta Slough Junior AC U15B 12.70

5 6 12.45 100m +0.5 M/S
1 332 3 Luca Szalai Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 11.73
2 4 5 Isaac Amankwaah Walton AC U17M 11.86
3 288 2 Parashurama Raykar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 12.34
4 227 7 Brogan McCafferty Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 12.50
5 282 6 Cristina Poulsen Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U20W 12.72
6 42 4 Charlotte Bigmore Reading AC U17W 12.86

5 7 12.45 100m +2.5 M/S
1 46 7 Obed Boampong Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 12.06
2 6 6 Lewis Anderson Reading AC U15B 12.13
3 200 4 Alexander Lai-Cheong Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 12.20
4 197 2 Jeevan Khera Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 12.93
5 81 3 Mia Corbin Reading AC U17W 13.06
6 174 5 Kayin Hurst Reading AC U20W 13.12

5 8 12.45 100m -0.1 M/S
1 9 7 Louise Armah Reading AC U20W 13.26
2 310 6 Maisie Slaney Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 13.31
3 284 5 Abigail Price Bracknell AC U17W 13.32



4 249 2 Bisan Musa Reading AC U15G 13.57
5 191 3 Maya Kearvell Dacorum Athletic Club U15G 14.01
6 279 4 Kornelia Pietka Slough Junior AC U15G 14.21

5 9 12.45 100m +0.9 M/S
1 362 4 Marli Webb Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 13.56
2 139 7 Ceri Hambidge Bracknell AC U17W 13.58
3 33 3 Arvin Basra Slough Junior AC U17M 13.66
4 140 2 Isabella Hammett WSEH U15G 13.91
5 309 6 Bairavee Sivakanthan Dacorum Athletic Club U20W 14.21

DNS 218 5 Matilda Manly Reading AC U15G

5 10 12.45 100m +0.9 M/S
1 155 6 Jack Hinchy Maidenhead AC U15B 13.21
2 276 7 Ollie Pearce Reading AC U13B 13.32
3 285 2 Saravina Qio Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 13.48
4 91 4 Rose Daser Reading AC U17W 13.78
5 337 5 Mia Taylor Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 14.64
6 125 3 Diya Ganta Maidenhead AC U13G 16.64

5 11 12.45 100m +0.6 M/S
1 357 2 Jack Wallwork Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U15B 13.38
2 262 7 Damilola Ogunlana Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 13.88
3 275 4 Joelle Patrick-Charles Reading AC U13B 13.89
4 348 6 Daisy Toft Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 13.89
5 372 5 Jada Williams Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 14.21
6 107 3 Connie Dowling Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 14.27

5 12 12.45 100m -0.4 M/S
1 34 5 Poppy Batchelor Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 13.99
2 69 3 Elysia Chilvers Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 14.07
3 166 7 Fintan Hourihan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 14.20
4 312 4 Jess Slater Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 14.43
5 110 2 Katerina Ezekobe Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 14.55
6 129 6 Sariah Gill Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 14.61

5 13 12.45 100m +1.3 M/S
1 363 4 Anna Webster Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 14.07
2 388 3 Max Zhang Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 14.22
3 283 6 Isavella Pousiou Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 14.64
4 160 5 Dolly Hodgson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 14.92
5 253 7 Sophia Neal Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 15.12
6 335 2 Ellie Taylor Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 15.39

5 14 12.45 100m +0.5 M/S
1 314 7 Alice Smith Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 14.36
2 336 4 Paige Taylor Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 14.69
3 374 2 Alice Wilson-Brown Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC U13G 15.49
4 272 6 Keya Parmar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 15.65
5 225 8 Keita Mbiine Reading AC U13B 15.95



6 128 3 Papa Gaye Reading AC U13B 16.45
7 359 5 Scott Warner Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U13B 16.75

6 1 13.35 75m +1.1 M/S
1 322 3 Bethany Staddon Bracknell AC U13G 10.48
2 261 4 Olo Nqwaku Bracknell AC U13B 10.66
3 13 5 Yasmin Aspden Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 10.86
4 358 2 Amalie Warn Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 11.48
5 224 6 Noah Mazieres Reading AC U11B 11.74

6 2 13.35 75m +1.7 M/S
1 165 3 Emily-Rose Hourihan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 11.08
2 114 2 Charles Fehervari-Skriczka Slough Junior AC U11B 11.40
3 196 4 Manpreet Khera Slough Junior AC U11G 12.07
4 125 5 Diya Ganta Maidenhead AC U13G 12.32

DNS 85 6 Samaria Crerar Reading AC U13G

6 3 13.35 75m +1.5 M/S
1 269 4 Myriam Owona Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 11.41
2 328 2 Carys Stoner Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 11.44
3 254 6 Zoe Neville Reading AC U11G 11.51
4 274 5 Marni Patel Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 11.74
5 119 3 Verity-Anne Ford Slough Junior AC U11G 13.31

6 4 13.35 75m +0.7 M/S
1 194 7 Jaxon Kennedy Reading AC U11B 11.01
2 298 2 Valentina Sartoreli Reading AC U11G 12.14
3 12 3 Leila Asbelaoui Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 12.29
4 92 4 Max Daser Reading AC U11B 12.33
5 177 6 Elyssa Jackson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 12.44
6 352 5 Mercie Turner Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 12.58

7 1 14.00 800m  
1 215 6 Archie Lynch Vale Of Aylesbury AC U17M 2:06.95
2 294 1 Nathan Rollins Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 2:09.69
3 240 4 Thibault Mingret Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 2:09.97
4 149 3 Adrian Hemery Thames Valley Harriers SM 2:12.61
5 379 2 Charlotte Wormley Crawley AC U20W 2:13.37
6 163 5 Katie Hopkins Woking AC SW 2:13.71
7 99 8 Charlotte Dewar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 2:14.32
8 353 9 Kye Uppal Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 2:15.91
9 325 7 Dylan Stevens Crawley AC U20M 2:19.30

7 2 14.00 800m  
1 380 5 Lauren Wormley Crawley AC U20W 2:16.25
2 251 8 Sohan Nath Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 2:16.56
3 281 4 Marty Pointon Bracknell AC U15B 2:17.84
4 106 2 Sophie Dowle Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SW 2:18.00
5 96 1 Emma Davies Bracknell AC U17W 2:18.71
6 181 6 Maisie Jeger Newbury AC SW 2:20.66



7 151 3 George Hilliar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 2:20.71
8 95 7 Jack Davey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 2:39.88

7 3 14.00 800m  
1 18 6 Meher Singh Baga Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 2:26.92
2 202 8 Georgina Langdon Reading AC U17W 2:28.13
3 252 3 Imogen Nation Bracknell AC U13G 2:28.72
4 30 7 Lucas Bartlam Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 2:31.48
5 173 5 Harrison Hunter Reading AC U13B 2:33.17
6 293 4 Lily Rolfe Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SW 2:34.11
7 366 2 Harry Welch Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 2:56.15

7 4 14.00 800m  
1 71 4 Sebastian Clark Reading AC U15B 2:27.71
2 278 3 Eva Perkins Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 2:34.15
3 248 7 Amelia Murphy Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 2:35.72
4 134 8 Yasmin Grant Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 2:36.89
5 152 2 Barney Hilliar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 2:39.06
6 260 5 Matilda Noble Maidenhead AC U15G 2:39.40
7 201 6 Sorcha Lally Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 2:42.03

7 5 14.00 800m  
1 346 8 Freya Thorpe Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 2:37.72
2 213 2 Hannah Lucas Bracknell AC U13G 2:39.41
3 268 1 Zlata Osipova Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 2:41.40
4 291 3 Matthew Robson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 2:41.60
5 361 4 Olivia Watson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 2:42.09
6 37 5 Chloe Bavazzano Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 2:44.56
7 292 6 Orla Roche Slough Junior AC U20W 2:45.87
8 350 7 Euan Totays Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 2:54.70

7 6 14.00 800m  
1 316 6 Ella Spencer Bracknell AC U15G 2:41.82
2 19 4 Daya Baga WSEH U17W 2:46.36
3 179 5 Ellouise James Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 2:49.58
4 84 3 Anna Creffield Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 2:52.55
5 35 8 George Battisson Bracknell AC U13B 2:54.01
6 74 7 Jessica Clayton Cookham Running Club U17W 3:04.05
7 243 2 Florrie Morgan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 3:17.56

7 7 14.00 800m  
1 368 5 Lucas Weller Bracknell AC U15B 2:45.92
2 359 7 Scott Warner Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U13B 2:50.54
3 27 3 Lyra Banham Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 2:50.87
4 195 2 Jaspreet Khera Slough Junior AC U15G 2:56.49
5 295 8 Sofia Sabbah Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 2:57.01
6 374 4 Alice Wilson-Brown Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC U13G 3:08.15

7 8 14.00 800m  
1 224 7 Noah Mazieres Reading AC U11B 2:38.76



2 315 4 Leo Spencer Cookham Running Club U11B 2:40.20
3 313 1 Joshua Smith Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U11B 2:43.44
4 321 2 Harrison Stachowiak Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U11B 2:53.69
5 178 5 Aurelia Jackson-Beckerman Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC U11G 2:58.97
6 247 6 Benjamin Muralidhar Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC U11B 3:05.88
7 136 3 Fraser Grehan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U11B 3:20.29

7 9 14.00 800m  
1 223 8 Wilf May Reading AC U11B 2:42.30
2 244 1 Katie Muir Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U11G 2:56.66
3 7 3 Finnlay Annetts Cookham Running Club U11B 2:57.85
4 29 2 Ethan Barry Cookham Running Club U11B 2:59.41
5 92 6 Max Daser Reading AC U11B 3:07.47
6 196 7 Manpreet Khera Slough Junior AC U11G 3:20.38
7 242 5 James Moore Slough Junior AC U11B 3:22.67
8 119 4 Verity-Anne Ford Slough Junior AC U11G 3:31.13

8 1 15.00 150m +0.8 M/S
1 322 5 Bethany Staddon Bracknell AC U13G 21.06
2 198 4 Bupe Kibona Reading AC U17W 21.20
3 13 6 Yasmin Aspden Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 21.75
4 194 2 Jaxon Kennedy Reading AC U11B 21.89
5 358 7 Amalie Warn Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 22.66
6 196 3 Manpreet Khera Slough Junior AC U11G 25.31

8 2 15.00 150m +0.5 M/S
1 213 3 Hannah Lucas Bracknell AC U13G 21.96
2 165 4 Emily-Rose Hourihan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 22.12
3 328 5 Carys Stoner Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 22.89
4 274 2 Marni Patel Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 23.67
5 223 6 Wilf May Reading AC U11B 24.14

8 3 15.00 150m +0.7 M/S
1 114 4 Charles Fehervari-Skriczka Slough Junior AC U11B 22.97
2 12 2 Leila Asbelaoui Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 24.94
3 352 3 Mercie Turner Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 25.22
4 177 5 Elyssa Jackson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 25.40
5 119 6 Verity-Anne Ford Slough Junior AC U11G 28.12

8 4 15.00 150m +3.5 M/S
1 254 3 Zoe Neville Reading AC U11G 23.02
2 224 5 Noah Mazieres Reading AC U11B 23.27
3 244 4 Katie Muir Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U11G 23.83
4 298 2 Valentina Sartoreli Reading AC U11G 23.84

DNS 242 6 James Moore Slough Junior AC U11B

9 1 15.15 200m +0.9 M/S
1 351 6 Ibrahim Turay Reading AC SM 21.92
2 14 3 Pelumi Babalola Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 22.31
3 121 7 Leon Francis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 22.41



4 245 2 Matt Mule Bracknell AC U20M 22.69
5 375 5 Marcel Winter Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies U17M 22.77

DNS 144 4 Matthew Harris Guildford & Godalming AC SM

9 2 15.15 200m +1.8 M/S
1 371 4 Xavier Williams Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 23.05
2 237 2 Alexandru Mihalciuc Reading AC U17M 23.31
3 219 3 Nick Mannke Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 23.47
4 4 6 Isaac Amankwaah Walton AC U17M 24.03
5 133 5 Liam Gould Bracknell AC U17M 24.14
6 344 7 Keon Thomas-Ramdeen Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 24.31

9 3 15.15 200m +2.0 M/S
1 332 4 Luca Szalai Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 23.71
2 130 3 Abhiraj Gill Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 24.53
3 345 5 Luke Thompson Slough Junior AC U17M 24.89
4 145 7 Dylan Harris Reading AC SM 26.10
5 275 6 Joelle Patrick-Charles Reading AC U13B 28.98

280 2 Oliver Podbury Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M

9 4 15.15 200m +0.4 M/S
1 21 4 Aydin Bailey Bracknell AC U15B 24.34
2 236 2 Alexei Mihalciuc Reading AC U15B 24.77
3 303 6 Jacob Sheikh Reading AC U17M 25.07
4 264 7 Daniel Olaleye Slough Junior AC U15B 25.44
5 45 5 Daniel Bittencourt Paredes Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 25.77
6 280 8 Oliver Podbury Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M 26.18
7 261 3 Olo Nqwaku Bracknell AC U13B 29.84

9 5 15.15 200m +1.9 M/S
1 15 3 Samuel Babis Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 24.76
2 210 7 Leon Lindon-Morris Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 25.18
3 305 4 Grace Sikora Bracknell AC U15G 25.64
4 282 2 Cristina Poulsen Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U20W 25.89
5 370 6 Amelia Whiteley Bracknell AC U17W 26.36
6 195 5 Jaspreet Khera Slough Junior AC U15G 31.43

9 6 15.15 200m +2.3 M/S
1 227 4 Brogan McCafferty Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 25.78
2 286 3 Nana Quainoo Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 26.29
3 249 6 Bisan Musa Reading AC U15G 26.53
4 9 7 Louise Armah Reading AC U20W 26.82
5 28 5 Molly Barnes Reading AC U17W 26.83

DNS 42 2 Charlotte Bigmore Reading AC U17W

9 7 15.15 200m +0.2 M/S
1 46 3 Obed Boampong Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 25.26
2 155 2 Jack Hinchy Maidenhead AC U15B 26.95
3 284 5 Abigail Price Bracknell AC U17W 27.64
4 33 7 Arvin Basra Slough Junior AC U17M 27.90



5 124 4 Ritvik Kumar Ganta Maidenhead AC U15B 28.04
6 337 6 Mia Taylor Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 30.25

9 8 15.15 200m +0.7 M/S
1 226 4 Aoife McAuley Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U17W 27.67
2 91 7 Rose Daser Reading AC U17W 28.42
3 218 6 Matilda Manly Reading AC U15G 28.83
4 387 2 Leila Zamani Bracknell AC U15G 29.07

DNS 378 3 Madisyn Woodley Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W
DNS 310 5 Maisie Slaney Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W

9 9 15.15 200m +1.9 M/S
1 200 2 Alexander Lai-Cheong Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 25.76
2 139 5 Ceri Hambidge Bracknell AC U17W 27.79
3 111 3 Freya Fairchild Reading AC U17W 28.03
4 172 4 Isabelle Humphreys Crawley AC U20W 28.72
5 107 6 Connie Dowling Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 29.04
6 187 7 Ashton Jones-Smallbone Reading AC U15B 30.99

9 10 15.15 200m +1.3 M/S
1 377 4 Mia Woodley Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 27.92
2 289 2 Rudi Richardson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 28.11
3 285 5 Saravina Qio Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 28.24
4 222 3 Abigail Masters Chiltern Harriers AC U15G 28.73
5 140 7 Isabella Hammett WSEH U15G 28.81
6 252 6 Imogen Nation Bracknell AC U13G 28.96

9 11 15.15 200m +1.6 M/S
1 357 3 Jack Wallwork Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC U15B 27.46
2 69 5 Elysia Chilvers Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 28.57
3 52 4 Caitlin Bradshaw Maidenhead AC U17W 28.74
4 199 2 Olivia Lacey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 29.55
5 153 6 Emerald Hill-Sawyer Team Kennet Triathlon & AC U13G 29.61
6 72 7 Katie Clarke Vale Of Aylesbury AC U17W 32.86

9 12 15.15 200m +2.1 M/S
1 166 5 Fintan Hourihan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 28.98
2 363 4 Anna Webster Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 29.40
3 388 3 Max Zhang Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 29.62
4 314 2 Alice Smith Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 30.42
5 253 7 Sophia Neal Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 32.11
6 225 6 Keita Mbiine Reading AC U13B 32.58

9 13 15.15 200m +0.8 M/S
1 372 4 Jada Williams Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 29.85
2 336 2 Paige Taylor Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 30.02
3 283 5 Isavella Pousiou Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 30.26
4 272 7 Keya Parmar Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 31.89
5 335 3 Ellie Taylor Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 31.96
6 242 8 James Moore Slough Junior AC U11B 34.66



7 128 6 Papa Gaye Reading AC U13B 34.66

10 1 16.05 1500m  
1 169 2 Shaun Hudson WSEH SM 4:02.45
2 98 3 Oakley Denson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 4:05.96
3 109 4 Jordi Evans Rodriguez Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SM 4:08.95
4 62 9 Jack Campbell Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SM 4:10.39
5 256 11 Luke Newton Crawley AC U20M 4:13.90
6 208 10 Edward Lewis Reading AC U20M 4:14.77
7 131 1 Maddox Gillas Reading AC U17M 4:20.16
8 171 8 William Humm Bracknell AC U15B 4:37.89
9 75 5 Rachel Clutterbuck Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 4:38.51

10 214 7 Ben Lucas Bracknell AC U15B 4:38.78
DNS 53 6 Guy Branston Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M

10 2 16.05 1500m  
1 367 7 Dylan Weller Bracknell AC U17M 4:46.87
2 163 5 Katie Hopkins Woking AC SW 4:51.81
3 67 9 Archie Charles Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 4:51.94
4 3 2 Zoe Allan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 4:56.59
5 73 10 Amber Clarke Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SW 4:56.60
6 340 6 Cara Terry Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 4:57.70
7 209 8 Daniel Lewis Bracknell AC U17M 4:59.70
8 168 1 William Howes Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 5:07.42
9 57 3 Joseph Brooker Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 5:10.42

10 170 4 James Hughes Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 5:28.30

10 3 16.05 1500m  
1 299 9 Kitty Scott Aldershot Farnham & District U15G 4:56.79
2 386 2 Amy Young Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SW 5:00.88
3 334 5 Harry Targett Bracknell AC U15B 5:04.47
4 23 6 Ted Bainbridge Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 5:05.51
5 385 8 Ben Young Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15B 5:05.82
6 101 1 Eva Dias Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 5:09.58
7 246 4 Violet Muralidhar Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC U13G 5:12.50
8 48 7 Quinn Bookless Cookham Running Club U13G 5:30.94
9 147 3 Roxanna Heffer Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 5:49.68

10 287 10 Nihaal Rasheed Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 6:39.37

10 4 16.05 1500m  
1 206 13 Jasper Legg Bracknell AC U13B 5:00.51
2 97 7 Luca De Giovanni City Of Portsmouth AC U13B 5:00.85
3 203 12 Elliott Langley-Aybar Bracknell AC U13B 5:13.69
4 117 4 Honey Fitzgerald Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 5:17.90
5 113 1 Thomas Fay Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 5:18.14
6 60 11 Chloe Bullock Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 5:25.36
7 94 9 Zara Davey Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 5:32.84
8 308 3 Amy Sinclair Bracknell AC U20W 5:43.99
9 49 5 Mark Bourne Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13B 5:47.31

10 58 8 Frances Brown Bracknell AC U13G 5:47.33



11 64 6 Emma Casasus Vie Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 5:49.09
12 192 10 Betty Kellerman Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U13G 6:14.53
13 193 2 Maya Kelly Hillingdon AC U15G 6:19.59

11 1 16.30 3000m U17M/U20M/SM  
1 105 14 Hugo Donovan Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SM 8:37.23
2 235 11 Quinn Miell-Ingram Radley Athletic Club U20M 8:39.02
3 158 5 Sam Hodgson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 8:45.16
4 186 10 Henry Johnston Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 8:54.17
5 341 1 George Thomas Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 8:55.76
6 319 2 Alexander Sproston Crawley AC U20M 8:59.28
7 132 12 William Goddard Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 9:06.08
8 331 4 Euan Supple Bedford & County AC U20M 9:11.39
9 239 3 Joshua Mingoia Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M 9:20.69

10 233 8 Adam Methven Reading AC U20M 9:33.96
11 154 9 Elliott Hily Reading AC U15B 10:32.98
12 54 7 Phil Branston Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC SM 10:55.08

DNF 79 6 Alden Collier Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17M
DNF 44 13 Luke Birdseye Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20M

12 1 16.45 3000m U15G/U15B/U17W/U20W/SW 
1 115 4 Tara Ferguson Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 10:40.88
2 329 5 Adam Strinic Hillingdon AC U15B 10:46.15
3 221 3 Stephanie Massie Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 10:47.79
4 296 1 Asmi Saha Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U17W 11:09.14
5 118 6 Katie Flockhart Bracknell AC U20W 11:13.50
6 78 2 Grace Colley Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U15G 11:19.81
7 100 7 Simran Dhillon Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC U20W 11:57.54



WSEH Open Meeting April 2023
Eton
16th April 2023
LONG JUMP OUTDOOR U11 / U13 / U15 

Posn Age Gp Posn Vest Name Club Age Perform Wind

13 1 242 James Moore Slough Jn U11B 3.27 +1.00

3 1 276 Ollie Pearce Reading U13B 4.28 +2.20

7 1 13 Yasmin Aspden WSEH U13G 4.05 +1.10
12 2 269 Myriam Owona WSEH U13G 3.30 +0.75
14 3 274 Marni Patel WSEH U13G 3.21 -0.10

1 1 387 Leila Zamani Bracknell U15G 4.57 +1.30
2 2 249 Bisan Musa Reading U15G 4.46 +1.55
4 3 69 Elysia Chilvers WSEH U15G 4.25 +1.80
5 4 123 Cecilia Furley WSEH U15G 4.19 +0.70
6 5 346 Freya Thorpe WSEH U15G 4.15 +1.15
8 6 51 Emily Bradshaw WSEH U15G 4.03 +1.75
9 7 335 Ellie Taylor WSEH U15G 3.69 +0.75

10 8 272 Keya Parmar WSEH U15G 3.54 +1.65
11 9 253 Sophia Neal WSEH U15G 3.34 +1.10



WSEH Open Meeting April 2023
Eton
16th April 2023
POLE VAULT OUTDOOR U15 / U17 / U20 / Senior 

Posn Age Gp Posn Vest Name Club Age Perform

7 1 Liliana Orywal-Sykes WSEH U15G 2.26
=8 2 Jess Slater WSEH U15G 2.16

6 1 Lilianne Jervis-Allan WSEH U17W 3.16

=8 1 Cami Ho WSEH U20W 2.16

1 1 Toby Splain WSEH U20M 4.30
2 2 Jack Staunton WSEH U20M 4.06

=3 3 Alexander Stirzaker WSEH U20M 3.86

=3 1 Megan Bailey Harrow SW 3.86
5 2 Chloe Billingham Horsham SW 3.46



WSEH Open Meeting April 2023
Eton
16th April 2023
Javelin Outdoor Women U17 / U20 / Senior

Posn Age Gp Posn Vest Name Club Age Perform

4 1 17 Diana Baev WSEH U17W 27.05
5 2 226 Aoife McAuley Wycombe U17W 20.38
6 3 56 Lea Broodryk WSEH U17W 14.29

3 1 271 April Palmer Bracknell U20W 36.20

1 1 39 Nicola Bell Walton SW 43.02
2 2 376 Freya Witheat WSEH SW 39.89



WSEH Open Meeting April 2023
Eton
16th April 2023
Javelin Outdoor U18

Posn Age Gp Posn Vest Name Club Age Perform

1 1 207 Hannah Lewington WSEH U18 43.67
2 2 382 Dulcie Yelling WSEH U18 39.08



WSEH Open Meeting April 2023
Eton
16th April 2023
Javelin Outdoor Men U15 / U17 

Posn Age Gp Posn Vest Name Club Age Perform

3 1 156 Jake Hirst WSEH U15B 27.31

1 1 185 George Johnson Hercules U17M 55.19
2 2 205 Marcis Lazdins WSEH U17M 37.96
4 3 330 Mohamed Suliman WSEH U17M 25.23



WSEH Open Meeting April 2023
Eton
16th April 2023
HIGH JUMP OUTDOOR U13 / U15 / U17 / U20 / Senior 

Posn Age Gp Posn Vest Name Club Age Perform

14 1 85 Samaria Crerar Reading U13G 1.15

13 1 387 Leila Zamani Bracknell U15G 1.30

=7 1 189 Akhil Kandlagunta Slough U15B 1.50
=10 2 80 Thomas Cooney WSEH U15B 1.45

5 1 188 Mia Judd Winchester U17W 1.60
12 2 72 Katie Clarke Vof Ayles U17W 1.35

3 1 116 Harry Findlay Camb&Dist U17M 1.75
6 2 220 Charlie Marchant WSEH U17M 1.55

=7 1 172 Isabelle Humphreys Crawley U20W 1.50
=7 2 378 Madisyn Woodley WSEH U20W 1.50

=10 3 212 Katie Losel WSEH U20W 1.45



WSEH Open Meeting April 2023
Eton
16th April 2023
Shot Outdoor U15 / U17 / U20 

Posn Age Gp Posn Shot Vest Name Club Age Perform

10 1 276 Ollie Pearce Reading U13B 5.85

4 1 160 Dolly Hodgson WSEH U15G 8.06
5 2 191 Maya Kearvell Dacorum U15G 8.03
6 3 167 Verity Howard WSEH U15G 7.81

3 1 34 Poppy Batchelor WSEH U17W 8.77
7 2 182 Alice Jennings WSEH U17W 7.11
8 3 56 Lea Broodryk WSEH U17W 6.97
9 4 110 Katerina Ezekobe WSEH U17W 6.51

2 1 205 Marcis Lazdins WSEH U17M 12.79

1 1 26 Sammy Ball Reading U20M 14.55

11 1 326 Ashley Stevens Bracknell SW 4.45



WSEH Open Meeting April 2023
Eton
16th April 2023
LONG JUMP OUTDOOR U15 / U17 / U20  /  Senior

Posn Age Gp Posn Vest Name Club Age Perform Wind

5 1 360 Alex Warnes WSEH U15B 5.08 +2.0
6 2 189 Akhil Kandlagunta Slough J U15B 5.00 +1.2
7 3 210 Leon Lindon-Morris WSEH U15B 4.88 +2.1
9 4 155 Jack Hinchy MaidenH U15B 4.77 +0.9

12 5 264 Daniel Olaleye Slough J U15B 4.48 +1.1
13 6 166 Fintan Hourihan WSEH U15B 3.93 +0.3

3 1 116 Harry Findlay C & D U17M 5.64 +1.3

2 1 184 Ava John WSEH U17W 5.65 +1.5
4 2 42 Charlotte Bigmore Reading U17W 5.27 +2.0
8 3 377 Mia Woodley WSEH U17W 4.80 +1.7

10 4 226 Aoife McAuley Wyc Ph U17W 4.57 +1.3

1 1 327 Alexander Stirzaker WSEH U20M 6.36 +1.8
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